‘; \ ‘,-"
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY)
EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2025)

Appeared : 10 Passed : 10

SINo College RollNo Name Result Remark

10

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwahati

Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya,
Guwabhati

PEWS College of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Regional Institute of
Ophthalmology, GMC,
Guwabhati

SSUHS/133/2012/Pt-1/Ex/5850

33797

29383

33800

33804

33807

33812

33814

33816

33832

35829

02 June 2025

Barasha Das

Deep Langthasa

Imlimeren Pongen

Liakot Hoque

Merina Ahmed

Shunyui Lungleng

Soumili Roy

Sudipta Baishya

Anowar Hussain

Nitul Kalita

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Pass in appeared
subject(s)

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of1



