

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF OPTOMETRY (B. OPTOM) 2ND YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY)

EXAMINATION (MARCH, 2025)

Appeared: 10 Passed: 10

SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	33797	Barasha Das	Pass in appeared subject(s)	•
2	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	29383	Deep Langthasa	Pass in appeared subject(s)	
3	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	33800	Imlimeren Pongen	Pass in appeared subject(s)	•
4	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	33804	Liakot Hoque	Pass in appeared subject(s)	
5	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	33807	Merina Ahmed	Pass in appeared subject(s)	•
6	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	33812	Shunyui Lungleng	Pass in appeared subject(s)	
7	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	33814	Soumili Roy	Pass in appeared subject(s)	•
8	Sri Sankaradeva Nethralaya, Guwahati	33816	Sudipta Baishya	Pass in appeared subject(s)	
9	PEWS College of Paramedical Sciences, Guwahati	33832	Anowar Hussain	Pass in appeared subject(s)	•
10	Regional Institute of Ophthalmology, GMC, Guwahati	35829	Nitul Kalita	Pass in appeared subject(s)	•

Controller of Examinations
Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

02 June 2025